Digi Communications N.V.

Announces the release of the Financial Calendar for 2023

27 January 2023

Digi Communications N.V. ("**Digi**" or the "**Company**") would like to inform its investors and the market that the **Financial Calendar for 2023** is available on the official website: www.digi-communications.ro (Investor Relations Section/Financial Calendar).

About Digi Communications NV

We are an European leader in geographically-focused telecommunication solutions, based on the number of revenue generating units ("RGUs") and a leading provider of telecommunication services in Romania and Spain, with a presence also in Italy, Portugal and Belgium.

Contacts

For Digi Communications NV Phone no: +4031 400 6505

investor.relations@digi-communications.ro

https://news.europawire.eu/digi-communications-n-v-announces-the-release-of-the-financial-calendar-for-2023-22332334/eu-press-release/2023/01/27/17/26/25/109136/